REISHI-SHIITAKE Bio-Pilzpulver-Kapseln (Mischung 320)

nutritional information

Pro 100 g

calorific value kJ
calorific value kcal
Protein
Carbohydrates
thereof sugar

fat

thereof saturated fatty
acids

Salt

Allergens

Millet

Designation

Ingredients

Distributor

Country of origin

Pro Portion (0.45 g)

603,000 kJ calorific value kJ
144,000 kcal calorific value kcal
16,400 g Protein

13,300 g Carbohydrates

0,100 g thereof sugar

2,800g fat

0,190 g ;hc?gzof saturated fatty
0,004 g Salt

Yes

2,710 kJ
0,650 kcal
0,070 g
0,060 g
0,000 g
0,010 g

0,000 g

0,000 g



